
GHS BAND SCHEDULE 

December 2017-January 2018 

  
Week of Nov. 27     

Thursday, Nov. 30 
Concert Band 
Rehearsal 2:30-4:00 

  

      
Week of Dec. 4     

Tuesday, Dec. 5 
Symphonic Band 
Rehearsal 2:30-4:00 

  

Thursday, Dec. 7 
Concert Band 
Rehearsal 2:30-4:00 

  

      
Week of Dec. 11     

Monday, Dec. 11 
Spring Trip Parent 
Meeting 7:00pm 

  

Tuesday, Dec. 12 Holiday Concert 
 (approx. 
performance times) 

  Jazz Band 6:30pm 
  Concert Band 7:00pm 
  Symphonic Band 7:30pm 
  Wind Ensemble 8:00pm 
      
Week of Jan. 1     

Saturday, Jan. 6 
All District Band 
Auditions (All Day) 

  

      
Week of Jan.15     
Monday, Jan 15 No School   
Fri-Sun, Jan. 19-21 VT Honor Band See schedule 

  
(select Wind 
ensemble members 
only) 

  

Week of Jan. 22     
Tuesday, Jan. 23 2AB Exam   

  
Disney Music 
Rehearsal 2:30-4:00 

  

Wednesday, Jan. 24 1A/1B Exam   
Thursday, Jan. 25 3A/3B Exam   
Friday, Jan. 26 4A/4B Exam   

  
Disney Parade 
Rehearsal and trailer 
loading 

  

  11:30am-1:30pm   



Saturday, Jan. 27 Depart for Disney   
      
Week of Jan. 29     
Tuesday, Jan. 30 Return from Disney   
Thursday, Feb. 1 All-District Band  6:00pm-8:30pm 
Friday, Feb. 2 All-District Band 11:00am-5:00pm 
Saturday, Feb. 3 All District Band 9:00pm-4:00pm 

  
Concert Band 
Performance 

2:00pm 

  
Symphonic Band 
Performance 

3:00pm 

 


